
Intelligent heating with
minimal energy usage
The ECOHEATER Tube Heater is one of the most energy e�cient ways
of providing low cost, ambient heating and frost protection, whatever
the conditions.

The Eco heater is designed to provide gentle, constant heat which is ideal for 
preventing dampness, condensation and freezing in a wide range of 
environments including built-in wardrobes, conservatories, sheds, garages, 
caravans and mobile homes, boats, shop windows and portable buildings.

LOW ENERGY HEATING

Ref.
Description

Colour
Power
Voltage
IP Rating
Cable
Plug Included
Length (mm)
Diameter (mm)

HHT010
Hylite 1 ft EcoHeater

(no plug)

White

45W

230V

IP55

1m

No

305

54

HHT020
Hylite 2ft EcoHeater

(no plug)

White

80W

230V

IP55

1m

No

610

54

HHT030
Hylite 3ft EcoHeater

(no plug)

White

135W

230V

IP55

1m

No

915

54

HHT040
Hylite 4ft EcoHeater

(no plug)

White

180W

230V

IP55

1m

No

1220

54

HHT050
Hylite 5ft EcoHeater

(no plug)

White

225W

230V

IP55

1m

No

1525

54

HHT060
Hylite 6ft EcoHeater

(no plug)

White

270W

230V

IP55

1m

No

1830

54

Low cost operation 
Using around 25% less electricity than other tube heaters 

IP55 rating for water resistance
For use in environments where water may come into 

contact with the heater

Available in 6 sizes
From 1ft to 6ft

Easy set-up
Ready-wired to run on standard 240V mains power 

supplied with 1m cable and wall brackets 

High quality
Manufactured in high quality seamless tube, with 

easy-clean, white enamel �nish

Fully certi�ed
CE approved and BS EN 60335/1:2002 compliant

Website: f4enterprises.co.uk
Email: sales@f4enterprises.co.uk
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TUBE HEATERS
Multiple SizesWater Resistant Fully Certi�edLow Cost


