

LOW ENERGY HEATING

TUBE HEATERS









ater Resistani

Multiple Sizes Fully Certified



Intelligent heating with minimal energy usage

The ECOHEATER Tube Heater is one of the most energy efficient ways of providing low cost, ambient heating and frost protection, whatever the conditions.

The Eco heater is designed to provide gentle, constant heat which is ideal for preventing dampness, condensation and freezing in a wide range of environments including built-in wardrobes, conservatories, sheds, garages, caravans and mobile homes, boats, shop windows and portable buildings.

✓ Low cost operation

Using around 25% less electricity than other tube heaters

✓ IP55 rating for water resistance

For use in environments where water may come into contact with the heater

Available in 6 sizes

From 1ft to 6ft

✓ Easy set-up

Ready-wired to run on standard 240V mains power supplied with 1m cable and wall brackets

High quality

Manufactured in high quality seamless tube, with easy-clean, white enamel finish

Fully certified

CE approved and BS EN 60335/1:2002 compliant

Ref.	HHT010	HHT020	HHT030	HHT040	HHT050	HHT060
Description	Hylite 1 ft EcoHeater	Hylite 2ft EcoHeater	Hylite 3ft EcoHeater	Hylite 4ft EcoHeater	Hylite 5ft EcoHeater	Hylite 6ft EcoHeater
	(no plug)	(no plug)	(no plug)	(no plug)	(no plug)	(no plug)
Colour	White	White	White	White	White	White
Power	45W	80W	135W	180W	225W	270W
Voltage	230V	230V	230V	230V	230V	230V
IP Rating	IP55	IP55	IP55	IP55	IP55	IP55
Cable	1m	1m	1m	1m	1m	1m
Plug Included	No	No	No	No	No	No
Length (mm)	305	610	915	1220	1525	1830
Diameter (mm)	54	54	54	54	54	54



Website: f4enterprises.co.uk Email: sales@f4enterprises.co.uk Phone: +44 (0) 1352 736120 Fax: +44 (0) 1352 736121

